PONTIFICAL FACULTY OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION

AT THE DOMINICAN HOUSE OF STUDIES
SPRING 2008 COURSE SCHEDULE

HS 502 - Reformation and Modern Church History [3]

Fr. John Langlois, OP TuTh

LT 502 -~ Elementary Latin II [3]
Dr. Carole Burnett MWF

MT 602 - Principles of Christian Moral Life II [3]
Fr. John Corbett, OP MWF

MT 612 ~ Cardinal and Moral Virtues [3]
Fr. John Corbett, OP MWF

MT 622 ~ Catholic Social and Sexual Teaching [3]
Fr. Basil Cole, OP MWF

MT 730 - Spiritual Theology According to St. Thomas Aquinas [3]
M

Fr. Basil Cole, OP

1:30-2:55

10:40-11:35

8:30-9:25

10:40-11:35

9:35-10:30

7:00-9:00pm

Dominic Hall

St. Martin de Porres
Aquin Hall

Aquin Hall

Aquin Hall

Dominic Hall

MT 732 - The Inner Way: Understanding and Practlcmg Eastern and Western Spiritual Direction [3]

Abbot Joseph Lee

PH 514 - Recent Philosophy [3]
Fr. Brian Chrzastek, OP TuTh

PH 551 - Philosophy of Being (Metaphy51cs) [3]
Dr. Biagio Tassone

PH 554 - Philosophical Ethics [3]
Fr. Brian Chrzastek, OP MWF

PS 572 ~ Communicating God’s Word (A) [3]
Dr. Mary Ann Cashman-McGuire Tu

PS 572 ~ Communicating God’s Word (B) [3]
Dr. Mary Ann Cashman-McGuire Tu

PS 622 ~ Book II: The People of God in Church Law [3]

Fr. Joseph Fox, OP TuTh

PS 663 ~ Priesthood Practicum
Fr. John Langlois, OP TBA

PS 672 — Preaching: Preparation and Presentation [3]
W

Fr. John Harris, OP

SS 703 -~ The Holy Spirit in the Bible [3]
Fr. Joseph Alobaidi, OP

SS 582 - Elementary Greek II [3]

Dr. Carole Burnett MWF
SS 632 - Wisdom Literature [3]

Fr. Joseph Alobaidi, OP TuTh
SS 640 -~ Synoptic Gospels [3]

Dr. Jody V. Lewis TuTh

SS 650 -~ Pauline Letters [3]
Dr. Jody V. Lewis TuTh

SS 672 -~ Introduction to Classical Hebrew II [3]
Fr. Stephen Ryan, OP MWF

1:30-3:30

10:35-12:00

9:00-10:25

8:30-9:25

7:00-9:00pm

9:00-11:00

9:00-10:25

TBA

7:00-9:00pm

1:30-3:30

9:35-10:30

9:00-10:25
3:05-4:30

1:30-2:55

8:30-9:25

Holy Cross Monastery
St. Martin de Porres
St. Martin de Porres
St. Martin de Porres
Preaching Studio
Preaching Studio
John Paul II Seminar
TBA

Preaching Studio

St. Martin de Porres
St. Martin de Porres

Aquin Hall

Dominic Hall
Aquin Hall

St. Catherine of Siena



SS 712 - Jewish Feasts in the Fourth Gospel [3]
Fr. Francis Martin 9:00-11:50 Dominic Hall

ST 604 - Triune God [3]
Dr. Berchtold/Fr. Donohoo, OP WF 3:05-4:30 Aquin Hall

ST 621 - Basic Elements of Christology [3]
Dr. Berchtold/Fr. Donohoo, OP WF 1:30-2:55 St. Martin de Porres

ST 634 -~ Sacraments of Eucharist and Orders [3]
Fr. Joseph Fox, OP TuTh 3:05-4:30 Aquin Hall

ST 636 ~ Sacraments of Penance and Anointing [3]
Fr. Joseph Fox, OP TuTh 1:30-2:55 John Paul II Seminar

ST 641 - Liturgiology [3]
Fr. Gabriel O’Donnell, OP TuTh 10:35-12:00 Aquin Hall

ST 664 - Ecclesiology [3]
Dr. Greg LaNave WF 1:30-2:55 Dominic Hall

ST 703 - Introduction to Medieval Theology [3]
Dr. Greg LaNave 9:35-11:35 John Paul II Seminar

ST 768 ~ Documents of the Second Vatican Council [3]
Dr. Jem Sullivan M 9:35-11:35 Dominic Hall

Language Tutorials

Elementary German II
Fr. Matthew Rzeczkowski, OP w 7:00-8:30pm  Dominic Hall

Intermediate French II
Fr. Sébastien Perdrix, OP Th** 7:00-8:30pm  St. Catherine of Siena

* 8S 712 will meet on every Thursday of the month except the first.
** Intermediate French II will meet every other Thursday.

Subject fo Change
1/15/08



